
Grand Prix Es.B - 5a giornata
 

Torino dal 12/04/2015 al 12/04/2015

.

PROGRAMMA UFFICIALE - 12/04/2015 09.00 Domenica mattina

100 Misti Esordienti B Femminile  2006  -  Serie

Elenco
ORDINE ID.COD. COGNOME & NOME ANNO SOCIETA TEMPO

1) PIE-27071 LOUVIN Nicole 2006 ITA Aqua Team Aosta   00.0
2) PIE-30009 RASCHINI Isabella 2006 ITA Polisp Uisp River Borgaro   00.0
3) PIE-29452 FARELLI Elisabetta 2006 ITA Sportiamo Ssd - Cascine V   00.0
4) PIE-29621 MERLO Vittoria 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport   00.0
5) PIE-29946 FRAGASSI Alice 2006 ITA Polisp Uisp River Borgaro   00.0
6) PIE-29605 VITTORINI Giulia 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport   00.0
7) PIE-29721 TOGNI Sara 2006 ITA Libertas Due Valli - Luse   00.0
8) PIE-29653 DENTELLO Michela 2006 ITA Sa-fa 2000 Ssd - Torino   00.0
9) PIE-30034 QUARTA Giulia 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino   00.0
10) PIE-29618 BONESSO Stella 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport   00.10
11) PIE-29504 MARRA Eleonora 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - To   00.1
12) PIE-29859 MASILI Alessia 2006 ITA Sisport Fiat   00.1
13) PIE-29952 GUIZZARDI Rebecca 2006 ITA Polisp Uisp River Borgaro   00.1
14) PIE-29944 GAZZOLA Serena 2006 ITA Polisp Uisp River Borgaro   00.1
15) PIE-29597 GARDINI Benedetta 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport   00.1
16) PIE-29620 DE GRANDIS Cristina 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport   00.1
17) PIE-30038 CELLINI Giorgia 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco   00.16
18) PIE-29688 EVANGELISTA Lara 2006 ITA Sisport Fiat 1'44.12
19) PIE-29850 SANDRONE Sabina 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza 1'45.7
20) PIE-29450 VACCARO Asia Aurora 2006 ITA Sportiamo Ssd - Cascine V 1'47.6
21) PIE-29949 DI CHIARA Ludovica 2006 ITA Polisp Uisp River Borgaro 1'48.9
22) PIE-29847 DAL CERO Sofia 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza 1'49.1
23) PIE-29616 MATTIEL Rachele 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'49.3
24) PIE-29660 SERVADIO Sara 2006 ITA Sa-fa 2000 Ssd - Torino 1'49.3
25) PIE-29626 TAPRA Chiara 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'49.9
26) PIE-29665 CILLARIO Soraia 2006 ITA Cs Roero 1'50.2
27) PIE-29654 DORONZO Daria 2006 ITA Sa-fa 2000 Ssd - Torino 1'50.2
28) PIE-29453 SILVESTRI Federica 2006 ITA Sportiamo Ssd - Cascine V 1'50.3
29) PIE-29627 KECI Romina 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'50.5
30) PIE-29449 AVOLIO Giulia 2006 ITA Sportiamo Ssd - Cascine V 1'50.9
31) PIE-29581 MACCARIO Martina 2006 ITA Cs Roero 1'52.2
32) PIE-29848 MORI Alessandra 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza 1'52.8
33) PIE-29657 NEPOTE Valeria 2006 ITA Sa-fa 2000 Ssd - Torino 1'53.2
34) PIE-29580 BURREDDU Angela 2006 ITA Cs Roero 1'53.8
35) PIE-30007 RUA Fabiola 2006 ITA Polisp Uisp River Borgaro 1'54.1
36) PIE-29770 IACCARINO Chiara 2006 ITA Sa-fa 2000 Ssd - Torino 1'55.2
37) PIE-30033 TESAURO Alice 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino 1'55.8
38) PIE-30004 TOCCO Alice 2006 ITA Polisp Uisp River Borgaro 1'56.1
39) PIE-29669 LIVORNO Anna 2006 ITA Cs Roero 2'04.7
40) PIE-29887 BERGAGLIO Chiara 2006 ITA Derthona Nuoto s.t.
41) PIE-29935 FORMIA Valeria 2006 ITA Libertas Ivrea Nuoto Asd s.t.
42) PIE-29582 MESSA Eleonora 2006 ITA Cs Roero s.t.
43) PIE-30500 CHABLOZ Michelle 2006 ITA Aqua Team Aosta s.t.
44) PIE-29918 PANERO Giulia 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Carmagnola s.t.
45) PIE-29507 ROTOLO Giada 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - To s.t.
46) PIE-30208 MATTURRO Matilde Giada 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino s.t.
47) PIE-30035 BORGATTA Arianna 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino s.t.
48) PIE-29872 BIANCUCCI Martina 2006 ITA Polisp Libertas Mondovi' s.t.
49) PIE-30209 MOSCARELLO Aurora 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino s.t.
50) PIE-29675 DE LAZZARI Gaia 2006 ITA Cs Roero s.t.
51) PIE-29596 GALLO Martina 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport s.t.
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52) PIE-30045 ROSSO Elisa 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco s.t.
53) PIE-29591 ANGELINO Marta 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport s.t.
54) PIE-29886 AGOSTI Chiara 2006 ITA Derthona Nuoto s.t.
55) PIE-29954 NOCITI Agnese 2006 ITA Polisp Uisp River Borgaro s.t.
56) PIE-29583 VIADA Alessia 2006 ITA Cs Roero s.t.
57) PIE-29505 REVENCO Daria 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - To s.t.
58) PIE-29998 ALBANESE Camilla 2006 ITA Polisp Ovest Ticino s.t.
59) PIE-29999 BONANOMI Svetlana 2006 ITA Polisp Ovest Ticino s.t.
60) PIE-30006 COTTINO Alice 2006 ITA Polisp Uisp River Borgaro s.t.
61) PIE-29670 BRACCO Anna 2006 ITA Cs Roero s.t.
62) PIE-30044 ROBALDO Mara 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco s.t.
63) PIE-30230 STEFANELLI Sara 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino s.t.
64) PIE-30210 MIGLIASSO Matilde Elisa 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino s.t.
65) PIE-29915 FRATTINI Francesca 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Carmagnola s.t.
66) PIE-29592 ANTONIOTTI Costanza 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport s.t.
67) PIE-29873 CASAGRANDE Giorgia 2006 ITA Polisp Libertas Mondovi' s.t.
68) PIE-29671 CAMPO Lucrezia 2006 ITA Cs Roero s.t.
69) PIE-29601 REGAZZO Miriam 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport s.t.
70) PIE-29603 SICILIANO Virginia 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport s.t.

100 Misti Esordienti B Femminile  2005  -  Serie

Elenco
ORDINE ID.COD. COGNOME & NOME ANNO SOCIETA TEMPO

1) PIE-28686 GORLIER Giada 2005 ITA Polisp Uisp River Borgaro   00.0
2) PIE-28882 VIBERTI Eleonora 2005 ITA Polisp Uisp River Borgaro   00.0
3) PIE-28697 KADIU Dea 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - To   00.03
4) PIE-29341 GROSSINI Giulia 2005 ITA Libertas Team Novara Asd   00.04
5) PIE-28562 DIBELLONIA Elisa 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino   00.0
6) PIE-28893 ANZANELLO Isotta 2005 ITA Polisp Uisp River Borgaro   00.0
7) PIE-28494 DAGO Stefania 2005 ITA Cs Roero   00.0
8) PIE-28585 MARINETTI Asia 2005 ITA Derthona Nuoto   00.0
9) PIE-27073 RASO Alessandra 2005 ITA Aqua Team Aosta   00.0
10) PIE-28563 IUORIO Francesca 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino   00.1
11) PIE-28267 GUARNIERI Rebecca 2005 ITA Sa-fa 2000 Ssd - Torino   00.1
12) PIE-28528 MARCIANO' Eleonora 2005 ITA Sisport Fiat   00.1
13) PIE-26348 BELLINGARDO Beatrice 2005 ITA Polisp Ovest Ticino   00.14
14) PIE-28568 VETRANO Giulia 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino   00.1
15) PIE-29945 PETRUZZELLI Giulia 2005 ITA Polisp Uisp River Borgaro   00.16
16) PIE-28328 SANSARO Elisa 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'33.2
17) PIE-28538 VARACALLI Elena 2005 ITA Sisport Fiat 1'35.79
18) PIE-28274 STROPPIANA Giulia 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'36.8
19) PIE-28230 COPERTINO Dea 2005 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 1'37.4
20) PIE-28791 TONIATTI Aurora 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco 1'38.7
21) PIE-28891 ESPOSITO Aminta 2005 ITA Polisp Uisp River Borgaro 1'39.2
22) PIE-28706 GHISLA Federica 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza 1'39.3
23) PIE-28576 IACCARINO Martina 2005 ITA Sa-fa 2000 Ssd - Torino 1'39.7
24) PIE-28336 LOFARO Elettra 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'40.4
25) PIE-28406 MANCINI Chiara 2005 ITA Sa-fa 2000 Ssd - Torino 1'40.6
26) PIE-28232 PINNISI Alessia 2005 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 1'41.4
27) PIE-28883 LAVAGNO Rachele 2005 ITA Polisp Uisp River Borgaro 1'41.6
28) PIE-28774 SY Penda 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino 1'42.2
29) PIE-28334 PAGLIANO Giulia 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'42.2
30) PIE-28591 STERPI Vittoria 2005 ITA Derthona Nuoto 1'42.3
31) PIE-28578 CICCONE Alice 2005 ITA Derthona Nuoto 1'42.4
32) PIE-28564 ORLANDO Ilaria 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino 1'44.3
33) PIE-28566 TERRENO Gaia 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino 1'48.7
34) PIE-28790 TARGA Giorgia 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco 1'49.7
35) PIE-28260 CASAROTTO Emma 2005 ITA Aqua Team Aosta 1'50.7
36) PIE-28273 CASALI Chiara 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'51.3
37) PIE-28531 MINEI Rebecca 2005 ITA Sisport Fiat 1'51.5
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38) PIE-28878 PECORELLI Maria 2005 ITA Polisp Uisp River Borgaro 1'52.5
39) PIE-28523 CORTESE Gloria 2005 ITA Sisport Fiat 1'53.8
40) PIE-28877 SINATRA Sofia 2005 ITA Polisp Uisp River Borgaro 1'57.1
41) PIE-28592 TETI Maria Luisa 2005 ITA Derthona Nuoto 2'00.2
42) PIE-28270 COPPO Chiara 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'01.0
43) PIE-28278 INFUSO Chiara 2005 ITA Sa-fa 2000 Ssd - Torino 2'03.9
44) PIE-29126 DURBIANO Isabella 2005 ITA Polisp Libertas Mondovi' 2'11.7
45) PIE-29594 GIORDANO Clarissa 2005 ITA Polisp Ronchiverdi - Tori s.t.
46) PIE-29162 GAZZERA Michela 2005 ITA Polisp Libertas Mondovi' s.t.
47) PIE-28705 DIMITRI Anna 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza s.t.
48) PIE-28321 GARRA Flaminia 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport s.t.
49) PIE-28557 PASERO Giada 2005 ITA Libertas Due Valli - Luse s.t.
50) PIE-28823 SORBA Gift 2005 ITA Asti Nuoto s.t.
51) PIE-28476 PALLENA Emma 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Carmagnola s.t.
52) PIE-28470 PANDISCIA Giulia 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Carmagnola s.t.
53) PIE-26364 PALUMBO Sara 2005 ITA Asti Nuoto s.t.
54) PIE-28574 DALMORO Maria Sole 2005 ITA Cs Roero s.t.
55) PIE-28694 GAGNA Alessia 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - To s.t.
56) PIE-29511 MIGLIANO Irene 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - To s.t.
57) PIE-28755 FELLECA Camilla 2005 ITA Sa-fa 2000 Ssd - Torino s.t.
58) PIE-28545 ALFONSI Martina 2005 ITA Sportiamo Ssd - Cascine V s.t.
59) PIE-28703 BRIZZI Laura 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza s.t.
60) PIE-28467 FERRERO Giulia 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Carmagnola s.t.
61) PIE-28475 PRINO Lucia 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Carmagnola s.t.
62) PIE-28570 NEMES Lorena 2005 ITA Cs Roero s.t.
63) PIE-27076 ACQUAVIVA Camilla 2005 ITA Aqua Team Aosta s.t.
64) PIE-28216 PILLOLO Giulia 2005 ITA Asti Nuoto s.t.
65) PIE-28543 QUADRIO Alida 2005 ITA Cs Roero s.t.
66) PIE-29131 SASSO Gloria 2005 ITA Polisp Libertas Mondovi' s.t.
67) PIE-29312 PELLEGRINO Francesca 2005 ITA Cs Roero s.t.
68) PIE-29559 FRANDINO Emma 2005 ITA Cs Roero s.t.
69) PIE-28164 BONVICINO Marta 2005 ITA Asti Nuoto s.t.
70) PIE-28655 CERRONE Giorgia 2005 ITA Sportiamo Ssd - Cascine V s.t.
71) PIE-29611 BOCCASILE Martina 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport s.t.
72) PIE-29896 STALLETTI Anna 2005 ITA Derthona Nuoto s.t.
73) PIE-28709 VACCARI Beatrice 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza s.t.
74) PIE-28565 RIZZO Giorgia 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino s.t.
75) PIE-30077 GIACHINO Carla 2005 ITA Sisport Fiat s.t.
76) PIE-28521 SARDO Valentina 2005 ITA Sa-fa 2000 Ssd - Torino s.t.
77) PIE-28696 GUATIERI Simona 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - To s.t.
78) PIE-28567 TOSARELLO Martina 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino s.t.
79) PIE-28483 EICHERT Francesca 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport s.t.
80) PIE-28561 CAPPELLI Gaia 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino s.t.
81) PIE-29889 GALFANO Milena 2005 ITA Derthona Nuoto s.t.
82) PIE-29297 CARAMELLI Vittoria 2005 ITA Polisp Libertas Mondovi' s.t.
83) PIE-28830 BIANCO Vittoria 2005 ITA Asti Nuoto s.t.
84) PIE-28587 GASTALDI GIACOBONE Sofia 2005 ITA Derthona Nuoto s.t.
85) PIE-29956 MANGANIELLO Lucrezia Sofia 2005 ITA Libertas Ivrea Nuoto Asd s.t.
86) PIE-28792 TORRENGO Alice 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco s.t.
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.
segue  programma

100 Misti Esordienti B Maschile  2005  -  Serie

Elenco
ORDINE ID.COD. COGNOME & NOME ANNO SOCIETA TEMPO

1) PIE-29706 DELSANTO Stefano 2005 ITA Sisport Fiat   00.0
2) PIE-29652 CACIOLI Alessandro Cesare 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco   00.02
3) PIE-29684 DELLI CARRI Davide 2005 ITA Sisport Fiat   00.0
4) PIE-29686 ACTIS DATO Lorenzo 2005 ITA Sisport Fiat   00.05
5) PIE-29593 BLOTTO Edoardo 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport   00.0
6) PIE-28073 SULIS Alberto 2005 ITA Polisp Ovest Ticino   00.0
7) PIE-29680 CAUSIN Flavio 2005 ITA Sisport Fiat   00.08
8) PIE-29893 ROLANDI Marcello 2005 ITA Derthona Nuoto   00.09
9) PIE-29726 DAMIANO Alessio 2005 ITA Libertas Due Valli - Luse   00.1
10) PIE-29728 COT Giacomo 2005 ITA Libertas Due Valli - Luse   00.1
11) PIE-29891 LOLLA Davide 2005 ITA Derthona Nuoto   00.11
12) PIE-29556 DALMASSO Andrea 2005 ITA Cs Roero   00.1
13) PIE-29858 GIRELLI Andrea 2005 ITA Sisport Fiat   00.13
14) PIE-30008 SALMI Filippo 2005 ITA Polisp Uisp River Borgaro   00.1
15) PIE-27006 VERRASTRO Devis 2005 ITA Sisport Fiat 1'33.7
16) PIE-29903 BARBE' Samuele 2005 ITA Libertas Team Novara Asd 1'36.5
17) PIE-29900 AGO Simone 2005 ITA Libertas Team Novara Asd 1'36.6
18) PIE-29622 NARDI Luca 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'36.8
19) PIE-29623 PRETOLANI Francesco 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'36.8
20) PIE-29845 CUTRULLA' Matteo 2005 ITA Sisport Fiat 1'37.5
21) PIE-29681 GENNA Giuseppe 2005 ITA Sisport Fiat 1'40.5
22) PIE-29655 FERRARIS Giorgio Alessandro 2005 ITA Sa-fa 2000 Ssd - Torino 1'40.6
23) PIE-29947 LAURIERI Andrea 2005 ITA Polisp Uisp River Borgaro 1'41.3
24) PIE-29849 RUVOLO Nicolo' 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza 1'41.6
25) PIE-29486 ENASCUT Francesco 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'42.2
26) PIE-29901 BARBERA Thomas 2005 ITA Libertas Team Novara Asd 1'42.5
27) PIE-29690 PONGA Lorenzo 2005 ITA Sisport Fiat 1'42.68
28) PIE-29691 ARIONE Davide 2005 ITA Sisport Fiat 1'43.4
29) PIE-29727 GAI Emanuele 2005 ITA Libertas Due Valli - Luse 1'44.4
30) PIE-30010 PREUTESI Cristian Andrei 2005 ITA Polisp Uisp River Borgaro 1'46.0
31) PIE-26992 CRAVERO Alessandro 2005 ITA Sisport Fiat 1'46.4
32) PIE-29659 MACCHIOLO Carlo Alberto 2005 ITA Sa-fa 2000 Ssd - Torino 1'46.6
33) PIE-29852 STICCA Emanuele 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza 1'48.5
34) PIE-29668 ROSSO Francesco 2005 ITA Cs Roero 1'49.8
35) PIE-29663 CAPRA Jose' Renato 2005 ITA Cs Roero 1'49.8
36) PIE-29703 CERNAT Marian Matteo 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'50.8
37) PIE-29451 BEZZAN Luca 2005 ITA Sportiamo Ssd - Cascine V 1'54.5
38) PIE-29447 FELLA Matteo 2005 ITA Sportiamo Ssd - Cascine V 1'59.7
39) PIE-29673 TORRE Enrico 2005 ITA Cs Roero 2'00.6
40) PIE-30031 TRIMARCHI Emanuele 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino s.t.
41) PIE-30046 SPIZZICO Alessandro 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco s.t.
42) PIE-29929 ORSI Paolo 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Carmagnola s.t.
43) PIE-29682 LONGO Emanuele 2005 ITA Sisport Fiat s.t.
44) PIE-30032 LAMBIASE Andrea 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino s.t.
45) PIE-29600 PERALDO Matteo 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport s.t.
46) PIE-29625 SARASSO Edoardo 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport s.t.
47) PIE-29598 MANGIONE Flavio Calogero 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport s.t.
48) PIE-30005 RITTA' Matteo 2005 ITA Polisp Uisp River Borgaro s.t.
49) PIE-30043 QUATTROCCHI Denis 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco s.t.
50) PIE-29624 RUBATTO Davide 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport s.t.
51) PIE-30041 MASSERA Alberto 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco s.t.
52) PIE-29619 CAROSIELLO Vincenzo 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport s.t.
53) PIE-29894 SPATARO Andrea 2005 ITA Derthona Nuoto s.t.
54) PIE-30047 VALLE Nicolo' 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco s.t.
55) PIE-29604 SIMONCELLI Gregorio 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport s.t.
56) PIE-26773 MOLINO Tommaso 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco s.t.
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57) PIE-29888 CICALINI Christian 2005 ITA Derthona Nuoto s.t.
58) PIE-30568 FAVRO Federico 2005 ITA Sa-fa 2000 Ssd - Torino s.t.
59) PIE-29890 GUERRA Andrea 2005 ITA Derthona Nuoto s.t.
60) PIE-26998 LO GUASTO Lorenzo 2005 ITA Sisport Fiat s.t.
61) PIE-30042 MURACA Francesco 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco s.t.
62) PIE-29599 MARINELLO Gianluca 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport s.t.
63) PIE-29851 SCARLATA Andrea 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza s.t.
64) PIE-31227 BAROSI Emanuele 2005 ITA Cs Roero s.t.
65) PIE-30036 FRACCASCIA Matteo 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino s.t.
66) PIE-29677 ROBUSTI Alessandro 2005 ITA Sisport Fiat s.t.
67) PIE-28072 ORLANDI Matteo 2005 ITA Polisp Ovest Ticino s.t.
68) PIE-29602 SCHINTONE Federico 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport s.t.
69) PIE-29871 LOMBARDI Emanuele 2005 ITA Polisp Libertas Mondovi' s.t.
70) PIE-30207 MACCHIAVELLI Francesco Phuc 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino s.t.
71) PIE-30040 FERRI Simone 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco s.t.
72) PIE-29678 CASTELLANA Paolo 2005 ITA Sisport Fiat s.t.
73) PIE-29733 LOPEZ Alessio 2005 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso s.t.
74) PIE-29595 D'ORIA Federico Mattia 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport s.t.
75) PIE-30037 CACCIAGLIA Paolo 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco s.t.
76) PIE-29555 MELLANO Carlo 2005 ITA Cs Roero s.t.

100 Misti Esordienti B Maschile  2004  -  Serie

Elenco
ORDINE ID.COD. COGNOME & NOME ANNO SOCIETA TEMPO

1) PIE-28693 DI PAOLO Luca 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - To   00.01
2) PIE-24979 RANDI Andrea 2004 ITA Derthona Nuoto   00.0
3) PIE-28541 RECCHIA Fabio 2004 ITA Sisport Fiat   00.0
4) PIE-28793 ARALDO Lorenzo 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco   00.0
5) PIE-28506 LISO Simone 2004 ITA Sisport Fiat   00.0
6) PIE-28331 MERLO Filippo 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport   00.06
7) PIE-28797 PAUL Teo Davis 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco   00.0
8) PIE-28890 GHIDONI Samuele 2004 ITA Polisp Uisp River Borgaro   00.0
9) PIE-28695 GAMBATESA Alessandro 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - To   00.09
10) PIE-28482 MARSALISI Riccardo 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport   00.1
11) PIE-28501 NOTO Francesco 2004 ITA Sisport Fiat   00.11
12) PIE-28535 ROMEO Andrea 2004 ITA Sisport Fiat   00.1
13) PIE-28699 SALVATORE Giacomo 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - To   00.15
14) PIE-28551 SILVA Stefano 2004 ITA Sportiamo Ssd - Cascine V   00.16
15) PIE-28536 SOCCO Filippo 2004 ITA Sisport Fiat 1'26.90
16) PIE-28540 COSENZA Andrea 2004 ITA Sisport Fiat 1'29.85
17) PIE-28495 PALERMO Gabriele 2004 ITA Cs Roero 1'30.6
18) PIE-28685 REBOLA Davide 2004 ITA Polisp Uisp River Borgaro 1'32.4
19) PIE-28702 BORCA Alessandro 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza 1'32.5
20) PIE-27072 MASSIMILLA Christopher 2004 ITA Aqua Team Aosta 1'33.2
21) PIE-28580 FORNASARI Claudio 2004 ITA Derthona Nuoto 1'35.2
22) PIE-28701 ROVEI Federico 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza 1'35.8
23) PIE-28330 BARONI Matteo 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'36.2
24) PIE-26997 GIUGANINO Alessandro 2004 ITA Sisport Fiat 1'36.3
25) PIE-28611 DI LAURA Tommaso 2004 ITA Libertas Team Novara Asd 1'36.7
26) PIE-28880 FRANCAVILLA Massimo 2004 ITA Polisp Uisp River Borgaro 1'37.2
27) PIE-28358 GRIBAUDO Pietro 2004 ITA Sa-fa 2000 Ssd - Torino 1'37.6
28) PIE-28589 RICCIARDI Matteo Silvio 2004 ITA Derthona Nuoto 1'38.1
29) PIE-28271 MORO Andrea 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'38.4
30) PIE-28583 HYZOTY Hygert 2004 ITA Derthona Nuoto 1'38.5
31) PIE-28332 CAVAGNERO Francesco 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'38.7
32) PIE-28508 AGOSTINI Giuliano 2004 ITA Cs Roero 1'38.8
33) PIE-28530 MASSA ROLANDINO Luca 2004 ITA Sisport Fiat 1'39.10
34) PIE-28233 ZENZON Giulio 2004 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 1'39.4
35) PIE-28656 GIOVINETTO Mattia 2004 ITA Sportiamo Ssd - Cascine V 1'39.42
36) PIE-28886 RUA Lorenzo 2004 ITA Polisp Uisp River Borgaro 1'39.7
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37) PIE-28534 RAIMONDO Daniele 2004 ITA Sisport Fiat 1'39.8
38) PIE-28533 PANATTONI Filippo 2004 ITA Sisport Fiat 1'39.9
39) PIE-28874 PASINI MARCHI Lorenzo 2004 ITA Polisp Uisp River Borgaro 1'40.2
40) PIE-28884 SCARCIGLIA Stefano 2004 ITA Polisp Uisp River Borgaro 1'40.3
41) PIE-28892 LA FAIETTA Giovanni 2004 ITA Polisp Uisp River Borgaro 1'41.1
42) PIE-28879 GAI Gabriele 2004 ITA Polisp Uisp River Borgaro 1'41.4
43) PIE-28546 ABRIGO Alessandro 2004 ITA Cs Roero 1'41.8
44) PIE-28329 MOSCA Marco 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'42.1
45) PIE-28571 DELLAVALLE Thomas 2004 ITA Cs Roero 1'42.2
46) PIE-28514 VESUVIO Alessio 2004 ITA Cs Roero 1'42.8
47) PIE-28526 GARASSINO Pietro 2004 ITA Sisport Fiat 1'43.1
48) PIE-28539 CERUTTI Andrea 2004 ITA Sisport Fiat 1'43.2
49) PIE-28887 PUSTERLA Marco 2004 ITA Polisp Uisp River Borgaro 1'43.7
50) PIE-28522 BUNAJ Lorenzo 2004 ITA Sisport Fiat 1'45.0
51) PIE-28484 ION TONIPICCOLO Fabio 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'45.6
52) PIE-28524 DE CARO Fabrizio 2004 ITA Sisport Fiat 1'46.1
53) PIE-28269 GUGLIELMETTI Gabriele 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'46.7
54) PIE-28556 GIACHERO Luca 2004 ITA Libertas Due Valli - Luse 1'47.8
55) PIE-28323 SATTA Alessandro 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'47.9
56) PIE-28602 PAWANG Ayrton Klien 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'49.6
57) PIE-28613 MORTARINO Davide 2004 ITA Libertas Team Novara Asd 1'51.4
58) PIE-28471 VIRANO Simone 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Carmagnola s.t.
59) PIE-30095 CAUSIN Lorenzo 2004 ITA Dinamica Torino Asd s.t.
60) PIE-29129 LOMBARDI Edoardo 2004 ITA Polisp Libertas Mondovi' s.t.
61) PIE-29298 ROVEA Francesco 2004 ITA Polisp Libertas Mondovi' s.t.
62) PIE-28549 GILLI Matteo 2004 ITA Sportiamo Ssd - Cascine V s.t.
63) PIE-31727 SPINA Andrea 2004 ITA Polisp Uisp River Borgaro s.t.
64) PIE-28525 FRANCO Davide 2004 ITA Sisport Fiat s.t.
65) PIE-30264 CHIARAVALLI Andrea 2004 ITA Novara Nuoto 2000 Asd s.t.
66) PIE-28297 BAIOCCO Andrea 2004 ITA Sisport Fiat s.t.
67) PIE-28472 MONTRONE Roberto 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Carmagnola s.t.
68) PIE-28888 ARIANO Mattia 2004 ITA Polisp Uisp River Borgaro s.t.
69) PIE-27088 LOTTO Davide 2004 ITA Aqua Team Aosta s.t.
70) PIE-29197 IAMMARINO Nicolas 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco s.t.
71) PIE-29904 TAFA Andry 2004 ITA Libertas Team Novara Asd s.t.
72) PIE-28477 AVALLE Edoardo 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Carmagnola s.t.
73) PIE-28560 BERNARDI Federico 2004 ITA Libertas Due Valli - Luse s.t.
74) PIE-28279 NEGRO Stefano 2004 ITA Polisp Uisp River Borgaro s.t.
75) PIE-28894 ALTINI Lorenzo 2004 ITA Polisp Uisp River Borgaro s.t.
76) PIE-28785 FRISO Luca 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco s.t.
77) PIE-29338 LA GIOIA Filippo 2004 ITA Sisport Fiat s.t.
78) PIE-28513 PANI Lorenzo 2004 ITA Cs Roero s.t.
79) PIE-28504 GALIANO Gabriel 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino s.t.
80) PIE-30075 CANCEDDA Alessio 2004 ITA Sisport Fiat s.t.
81) PIE-28555 AIRAUDO Nicholas 2004 ITA Libertas Due Valli - Luse s.t.
82) PIE-28689 FERRERO Giovanni 2004 ITA Polisp Ronchiverdi - Tori s.t.
83) PIE-28503 SPANO' Christian 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino s.t.
84) PIE-28794 DE STEFANI Federico 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco s.t.
85) PIE-29287 LITTERA Pietro 2004 ITA Libertas Due Valli - Luse s.t.
86) PIE-28505 GUERRA Tomas 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino s.t.
87) PIE-30265 SCUOTTO Raphael 2004 ITA Novara Nuoto 2000 Asd s.t.
88) PIE-29729 TARTAGLIONE Alessio 2004 ITA Libertas Due Valli - Luse s.t.
89) PIE-28601 MASTROLACASA Alessio 2004 ITA Sportiamo Ssd - Cascine V s.t.
90) PIE-28588 MIRABELLO Filippo 2004 ITA Derthona Nuoto s.t.
91) PIE-28684 CRISAFULLI Gabriele 2004 ITA Polisp Uisp River Borgaro s.t.
92) PIE-29585 RAVERA Gioele 2004 ITA Cs Roero s.t.
93) PIE-29289 MOODY Dominick 2004 ITA Polisp Ronchiverdi - Tori s.t.
94) PIE-28832 CIRNEANU Marcus 2004 ITA Asti Nuoto s.t.
95) PIE-30101 OZELLA Alessandro 2004 ITA Dinamica Torino Asd s.t.
96) PIE-28507 RODRIGUEZ RONCALLA Michel 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino s.t.
97) PIE-28200 VOGLINO Lorenzo 2004 ITA Asti Nuoto s.t.
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98) PIE-28159 ABELA Riccardo 2004 ITA Asti Nuoto s.t.
99) PIE-29167 ARTUSO Thomas 2004 ITA Polisp Libertas Mondovi' s.t.
100) PIE-28818 PIACENZA Gabriele 2004 ITA Sa-fa 2000 Ssd - Torino s.t.
101) PIE-28881 NOCITI Federico 2004 ITA Polisp Uisp River Borgaro s.t.
102) LOM-96833 VALENTINI Mattia 2004 ITA Libertas Team Novara Asd s.t.
103) PIE-28691 CIANCIA Federico 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - To s.t.
104) PIE-28692 CIANCIA Francesco 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - To s.t.
105) PIE-28299 CUNA Silvio 2004 ITA Sisport Fiat s.t.
106) PIE-28617 DONATO Stefano 2004 ITA Libertas Due Valli - Luse s.t.
107) PIE-28577 BASSANI Pietro 2004 ITA Derthona Nuoto s.t.
108) PIE-28511 MATARAZZO Vincenzo 2004 ITA Cs Roero s.t.
109) PIE-28202 BALLESTRO Federico 2004 ITA Cs Roero s.t.

50 Stile Libero Esordienti B Femminile  2006  -  Serie

Elenco
ORDINE ID.COD. COGNOME & NOME ANNO SOCIETA TEMPO

1) PIE-27071 LOUVIN Nicole 2006 ITA Aqua Team Aosta   38.2
2) PIE-29452 FARELLI Elisabetta 2006 ITA Sportiamo Ssd - Cascine V   38.3
3) PIE-30009 RASCHINI Isabella 2006 ITA Polisp Uisp River Borgaro   39.5
4) PIE-29620 DE GRANDIS Cristina 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport   40.8
5) PIE-29721 TOGNI Sara 2006 ITA Libertas Due Valli - Luse   41.0
6) PIE-29621 MERLO Vittoria 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport   41.8
7) PIE-29605 VITTORINI Giulia 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport   42.2
8) PIE-29591 ANGELINO Marta 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport   42.3
9) PIE-29618 BONESSO Stella 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport   42.4
10) PIE-29946 FRAGASSI Alice 2006 ITA Polisp Uisp River Borgaro   42.5
11) PIE-30034 QUARTA Giulia 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino   42.6
12) PIE-29597 GARDINI Benedetta 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport   42.9
13) PIE-29886 AGOSTI Chiara 2006 ITA Derthona Nuoto   43.1
14) PIE-30006 COTTINO Alice 2006 ITA Polisp Uisp River Borgaro   43.1
15) PIE-29653 DENTELLO Michela 2006 ITA Sa-fa 2000 Ssd - Torino   43.7
16) PIE-29688 EVANGELISTA Lara 2006 ITA Sisport Fiat   43.8
17) PIE-29859 MASILI Alessia 2006 ITA Sisport Fiat   43.98
18) PIE-29449 AVOLIO Giulia 2006 ITA Sportiamo Ssd - Cascine V   44.33
19) PIE-29952 GUIZZARDI Rebecca 2006 ITA Polisp Uisp River Borgaro   44.4
20) PIE-29450 VACCARO Asia Aurora 2006 ITA Sportiamo Ssd - Cascine V   44.69
21) PIE-29582 MESSA Eleonora 2006 ITA Cs Roero   44.9
22) PIE-29654 DORONZO Daria 2006 ITA Sa-fa 2000 Ssd - Torino   45.2
23) PIE-29566 FINZI Camilla 2006 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd   45.3 * 
24) PIE-30004 TOCCO Alice 2006 ITA Polisp Uisp River Borgaro   45.6
25) PIE-30007 RUA Fabiola 2006 ITA Polisp Uisp River Borgaro   45.8
26) PIE-29944 GAZZOLA Serena 2006 ITA Polisp Uisp River Borgaro   45.9
27) PIE-29596 GALLO Martina 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport   46.0
28) PIE-29660 SERVADIO Sara 2006 ITA Sa-fa 2000 Ssd - Torino   46.0
29) PIE-29616 MATTIEL Rachele 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport   46.1
30) PIE-29572 PELLEGRINI Rebecca 2006 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd   46.14
31) PIE-29627 KECI Romina 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport   46.4
32) PIE-29665 CILLARIO Soraia 2006 ITA Cs Roero   46.6
33) PIE-29626 TAPRA Chiara 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport   46.6
34) PIE-29954 NOCITI Agnese 2006 ITA Polisp Uisp River Borgaro   46.7
35) PIE-29580 BURREDDU Angela 2006 ITA Cs Roero   47.1
36) PIE-29453 SILVESTRI Federica 2006 ITA Sportiamo Ssd - Cascine V   47.21
37) PIE-29731 CHIERA Alessia Cristal 2006 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso   47.4
38) PIE-30209 MOSCARELLO Aurora 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino   47.5
39) PIE-29603 SICILIANO Virginia 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport   47.5
40) PIE-29568 LAMPITELLI Sofia 2006 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd   47.66
41) PIE-29581 MACCARIO Martina 2006 ITA Cs Roero   47.8
42) PIE-29657 NEPOTE Valeria 2006 ITA Sa-fa 2000 Ssd - Torino   48.3
43) PIE-30033 TESAURO Alice 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino   48.3
44) PIE-29693 ELAZAAR Imane 2006 ITA Sisport Fiat   48.39
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45) PIE-30208 MATTURRO Matilde Giada 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino   48.7
46) PIE-29551 GERBAUDO Chiara 2006 ITA Cs Roero   49.0
47) PIE-29592 ANTONIOTTI Costanza 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport   49.7
48) PIE-29887 BERGAGLIO Chiara 2006 ITA Derthona Nuoto   50.2
49) PIE-29562 CARDANI Giulia 2006 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd   50.4 * 
50) PIE-29679 GARBIN Sofia 2006 ITA Sisport Fiat   50.7
51) PIE-29601 REGAZZO Miriam 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport   51.2
52) PIE-29685 CREPALDI Valeria 2006 ITA Sisport Fiat   51.3
53) PIE-29770 IACCARINO Chiara 2006 ITA Sa-fa 2000 Ssd - Torino   52.9
54) PIE-30210 MIGLIASSO Matilde Elisa 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino   53.6
55) PIE-29872 BIANCUCCI Martina 2006 ITA Polisp Libertas Mondovi'   53.7
56) PIE-30230 STEFANELLI Sara 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino   54.6
57) PIE-29583 VIADA Alessia 2006 ITA Cs Roero   56.2
58) PIE-29614 CRESTO Annamaria 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport   57.9
59) PIE-30035 BORGATTA Arianna 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino 1'01.0
60) PIE-26357 CANNELLA Mrtina 2006 ITA Asti Nuoto s.t.
61) PIE-30500 CHABLOZ Michelle 2006 ITA Aqua Team Aosta s.t.
62) PIE-29918 PANERO Giulia 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Carmagnola s.t.
63) PIE-29507 ROTOLO Giada 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - To s.t.
64) PIE-29921 BUDA Giorgia 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Carmagnola s.t.
65) PIE-29847 DAL CERO Sofia 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza s.t.
66) PIE-29505 REVENCO Daria 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - To s.t.
67) PIE-29848 MORI Alessandra 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza s.t.
68) PIE-29914 GIANOTTI Elena 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Carmagnola s.t.
69) PIE-29919 FISSORE Emma 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Carmagnola s.t.
70) PIE-29504 MARRA Eleonora 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - To s.t.
71) PIE-29949 DI CHIARA Ludovica 2006 ITA Polisp Uisp River Borgaro s.t.
72) PIE-29915 FRATTINI Francesca 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Carmagnola s.t.
73) PIE-29857 TROTTA Giulia 2006 ITA Sisport Fiat s.t.
74) PIE-29850 SANDRONE Sabina 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza s.t.
75) PIE-29873 CASAGRANDE Giorgia 2006 ITA Polisp Libertas Mondovi' s.t.
76) PIE-29558 DUMA Felixa 2006 ITA Cs Roero s.t.

50 Stile Libero Esordienti B Femminile  2005  -  Serie

Elenco
ORDINE ID.COD. COGNOME & NOME ANNO SOCIETA TEMPO

1) PIE-28686 GORLIER Giada 2005 ITA Polisp Uisp River Borgaro   33.1
2) PIE-27597 REGRUTO TOMALINO Giorgia 2005 ITA Libertas Ivrea Nuoto Asd   33.5
3) PIE-27073 RASO Alessandra 2005 ITA Aqua Team Aosta   34.3
4) PIE-28306 PAVIA Ludovica 2005 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd   34.40
5) PIE-28585 MARINETTI Asia 2005 ITA Derthona Nuoto   34.5
6) PIE-28494 DAGO Stefania 2005 ITA Cs Roero   36.0
7) PIE-28568 VETRANO Giulia 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino   36.0
8) PIE-28882 VIBERTI Eleonora 2005 ITA Polisp Uisp River Borgaro   36.7
9) PIE-28823 SORBA Gift 2005 ITA Asti Nuoto   36.8
10) PIE-28893 ANZANELLO Isotta 2005 ITA Polisp Uisp River Borgaro   36.8
11) PIE-28528 MARCIANO' Eleonora 2005 ITA Sisport Fiat   36.9
12) PIE-29945 PETRUZZELLI Giulia 2005 ITA Polisp Uisp River Borgaro   36.9
13) PIE-28562 DIBELLONIA Elisa 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino   36.9
14) PIE-28470 PANDISCIA Giulia 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Carmagnola   37.0
15) PIE-28328 SANSARO Elisa 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport   37.3
16) PIE-28260 CASAROTTO Emma 2005 ITA Aqua Team Aosta   37.3
17) PIE-28697 KADIU Dea 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - To   37.4
18) PIE-28311 ZUCCO Melissa 2005 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd   37.4 * 
19) PIE-28230 COPERTINO Dea 2005 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso   37.63 * 
20) PIE-28267 GUARNIERI Rebecca 2005 ITA Sa-fa 2000 Ssd - Torino   37.8
21) PIE-28538 VARACALLI Elena 2005 ITA Sisport Fiat   38.2
22) PIE-28891 ESPOSITO Aminta 2005 ITA Polisp Uisp River Borgaro   38.2
23) PIE-28483 EICHERT Francesca 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport   38.3
24) PIE-28304 LOIACONO Caterina 2005 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd   38.3 * 
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25) PIE-28321 GARRA Flaminia 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport   38.4
26) PIE-28566 TERRENO Gaia 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino   38.5
27) PIE-28274 STROPPIANA Giulia 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport   38.6
28) PIE-28565 RIZZO Giorgia 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino   38.6
29) PIE-28587 GASTALDI GIACOBONE Sofia 2005 ITA Derthona Nuoto   38.6
30) PIE-28791 TONIATTI Aurora 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco   38.9
31) PIE-27076 ACQUAVIVA Camilla 2005 ITA Aqua Team Aosta   38.9
32) PIE-28655 CERRONE Giorgia 2005 ITA Sportiamo Ssd - Cascine V   39.1
33) PIE-28563 IUORIO Francesca 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino   39.3
34) PIE-28774 SY Penda 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino   39.3
35) PIE-28334 PAGLIANO Giulia 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport   39.4
36) PIE-29510 MASSA MICON Beatrice 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - To   39.6
37) PIE-28694 GAGNA Alessia 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - To   39.6
38) PIE-28336 LOFARO Elettra 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport   39.6
39) PIE-28406 MANCINI Chiara 2005 ITA Sa-fa 2000 Ssd - Torino   39.7
40) PIE-28567 TOSARELLO Martina 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino   39.7
41) PIE-28792 TORRENGO Alice 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco   39.8
42) PIE-28564 ORLANDO Ilaria 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino   39.9
43) PIE-28591 STERPI Vittoria 2005 ITA Derthona Nuoto   40.0
44) PIE-28878 PECORELLI Maria 2005 ITA Polisp Uisp River Borgaro   40.5
45) PIE-28561 CAPPELLI Gaia 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino   40.5
46) PIE-28578 CICCONE Alice 2005 ITA Derthona Nuoto   40.6
47) PIE-28576 IACCARINO Martina 2005 ITA Sa-fa 2000 Ssd - Torino   40.8
48) PIE-30077 GIACHINO Carla 2005 ITA Sisport Fiat   41.0
49) PIE-29162 GAZZERA Michela 2005 ITA Polisp Libertas Mondovi'   41.1
50) PIE-28883 LAVAGNO Rachele 2005 ITA Polisp Uisp River Borgaro   41.2
51) PIE-29559 FRANDINO Emma 2005 ITA Cs Roero   41.2
52) PIE-29170 CIPULLO Elena 2005 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd   41.2 * 
53) PIE-28531 MINEI Rebecca 2005 ITA Sisport Fiat   41.27
54) PIE-28308 SEDIGH Soraya 2005 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd   41.3
55) PIE-28302 DI GENNARO Sofia 2005 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd   41.3
56) PIE-28877 SINATRA Sofia 2005 ITA Polisp Uisp River Borgaro   41.4
57) PIE-26364 PALUMBO Sara 2005 ITA Asti Nuoto   41.5
58) PIE-28500 ASTESANA Alice 2005 ITA Cs Roero   41.7
59) PIE-28216 PILLOLO Giulia 2005 ITA Asti Nuoto   41.8
60) PIE-29594 GIORDANO Clarissa 2005 ITA Polisp Ronchiverdi - Tori   41.9
61) PIE-28307 ROSSO Giorgia 2005 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd   42.0 * 
62) PIE-29312 PELLEGRINO Francesca 2005 ITA Cs Roero   42.3
63) PIE-28790 TARGA Giorgia 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco   42.4
64) PIE-28545 ALFONSI Martina 2005 ITA Sportiamo Ssd - Cascine V   42.4
65) PIE-28696 GUATIERI Simona 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - To   42.8
66) PIE-28278 INFUSO Chiara 2005 ITA Sa-fa 2000 Ssd - Torino   42.9
67) PIE-28755 FELLECA Camilla 2005 ITA Sa-fa 2000 Ssd - Torino   43.1
68) PIE-28467 FERRERO Giulia 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Carmagnola   43.1
69) PIE-29511 MIGLIANO Irene 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - To   43.4
70) PIE-28475 PRINO Lucia 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Carmagnola   43.4
71) PIE-28592 TETI Maria Luisa 2005 ITA Derthona Nuoto   43.5
72) PIE-28557 PASERO Giada 2005 ITA Libertas Due Valli - Luse   43.6
73) PIE-28476 PALLENA Emma 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Carmagnola   44.3
74) PIE-28270 COPPO Chiara 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport   44.3
75) PIE-28303 FINZI Matilde 2005 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd   45.1 * 
76) PIE-28232 PINNISI Alessia 2005 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso   45.2
77) PIE-28273 CASALI Chiara 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport   45.2
78) PIE-29611 BOCCASILE Martina 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport   45.8
79) PIE-29896 STALLETTI Anna 2005 ITA Derthona Nuoto   46.7
80) PIE-28543 QUADRIO Alida 2005 ITA Cs Roero   46.9
81) PIE-28523 CORTESE Gloria 2005 ITA Sisport Fiat   47.2
82) PIE-29889 GALFANO Milena 2005 ITA Derthona Nuoto   47.2
83) PIE-28828 DANESCU Alexa 2005 ITA Asti Nuoto   47.5
84) PIE-28786 NAPOLITANO Sara 2005 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd   47.8 * 
85) PIE-29131 SASSO Gloria 2005 ITA Polisp Libertas Mondovi'   48.7
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86) PIE-28164 BONVICINO Marta 2005 ITA Asti Nuoto   49.0
87) PIE-28521 SARDO Valentina 2005 ITA Sa-fa 2000 Ssd - Torino   49.6
88) PIE-29126 DURBIANO Isabella 2005 ITA Polisp Libertas Mondovi'   50.7
89) PIE-29297 CARAMELLI Vittoria 2005 ITA Polisp Libertas Mondovi'   53.3
90) PIE-28181 FILIPPA Arianna 2005 ITA Asti Nuoto s.t.
91) PIE-28826 LUNGU Roberta 2005 ITA Asti Nuoto s.t.
92) PIE-28830 BIANCO Vittoria 2005 ITA Asti Nuoto s.t.

50 Stile Libero Esordienti B Maschile  2005  -  Serie

Elenco
ORDINE ID.COD. COGNOME & NOME ANNO SOCIETA TEMPO

1) PIE-29706 DELSANTO Stefano 2005 ITA Sisport Fiat   35.7
2) PIE-29680 CAUSIN Flavio 2005 ITA Sisport Fiat   36.2
3) PIE-29686 ACTIS DATO Lorenzo 2005 ITA Sisport Fiat   37.0
4) PIE-29556 DALMASSO Andrea 2005 ITA Cs Roero   37.3
5) PIE-29893 ROLANDI Marcello 2005 ITA Derthona Nuoto   37.4
6) PIE-29593 BLOTTO Edoardo 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport   37.4
7) PIE-29564 D'ONOFRIO Alessandro 2005 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd   38.0 * 
8) PIE-29891 LOLLA Davide 2005 ITA Derthona Nuoto   38.1
9) PIE-27006 VERRASTRO Devis 2005 ITA Sisport Fiat   38.4
10) PIE-29858 GIRELLI Andrea 2005 ITA Sisport Fiat   38.4
11) PIE-29684 DELLI CARRI Davide 2005 ITA Sisport Fiat   38.4
12) PIE-29625 SARASSO Edoardo 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport   38.7
13) PIE-29655 FERRARIS Giorgio Alessandro 2005 ITA Sa-fa 2000 Ssd - Torino   38.7
14) PIE-29728 COT Giacomo 2005 ITA Libertas Due Valli - Luse   38.8
15) PIE-29726 DAMIANO Alessio 2005 ITA Libertas Due Valli - Luse   38.8
16) PIE-29622 NARDI Luca 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport   38.9
17) PIE-30008 SALMI Filippo 2005 ITA Polisp Uisp River Borgaro   38.9
18) PIE-26998 LO GUASTO Lorenzo 2005 ITA Sisport Fiat   39.1
19) PIE-29727 GAI Emanuele 2005 ITA Libertas Due Valli - Luse   39.2
20) PIE-29845 CUTRULLA' Matteo 2005 ITA Sisport Fiat   39.5
21) PIE-29681 GENNA Giuseppe 2005 ITA Sisport Fiat   39.5
22) PIE-29888 CICALINI Christian 2005 ITA Derthona Nuoto   39.5
23) PIE-30036 FRACCASCIA Matteo 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino   39.6
24) PIE-29599 MARINELLO Gianluca 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport   39.8
25) PIE-29623 PRETOLANI Francesco 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport   39.9
26) PIE-30031 TRIMARCHI Emanuele 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino   40.0
27) PIE-29678 CASTELLANA Paolo 2005 ITA Sisport Fiat   40.6
28) PIE-29555 MELLANO Carlo 2005 ITA Cs Roero   40.6
29) PIE-29690 PONGA Lorenzo 2005 ITA Sisport Fiat   40.86
30) PIE-29598 MANGIONE Flavio Calogero 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport   41.0
31) PIE-29720 CASTELLINO Carlo 2005 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso   41.0
32) PIE-29600 PERALDO Matteo 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport   41.1
33) PIE-29890 GUERRA Andrea 2005 ITA Derthona Nuoto   41.1
34) PIE-29619 CAROSIELLO Vincenzo 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport   41.5
35) PIE-29563 CASTOLDI Matteo 2005 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd   41.5 * 
36) PIE-29663 CAPRA Jose' Renato 2005 ITA Cs Roero   41.7
37) PIE-29677 ROBUSTI Alessandro 2005 ITA Sisport Fiat   41.9
38) PIE-29947 LAURIERI Andrea 2005 ITA Polisp Uisp River Borgaro   41.9
39) PIE-29691 ARIONE Davide 2005 ITA Sisport Fiat   42.2
40) PIE-29486 ENASCUT Francesco 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport   42.4
41) PIE-29659 MACCHIOLO Carlo Alberto 2005 ITA Sa-fa 2000 Ssd - Torino   42.4
42) PIE-29451 BEZZAN Luca 2005 ITA Sportiamo Ssd - Cascine V   42.44
43) PIE-29957 LINTY Stefano 2005 ITA Libertas Ivrea Nuoto Asd   42.6
44) PIE-29604 SIMONCELLI Gregorio 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport   42.7
45) PIE-29602 SCHINTONE Federico 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport   42.7
46) PIE-30010 PREUTESI Cristian Andrei 2005 ITA Polisp Uisp River Borgaro   43.7
47) PIE-29565 FALASCHI Andrea 2005 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd   43.8 * 
48) PIE-29894 SPATARO Andrea 2005 ITA Derthona Nuoto   44.0
49) PIE-29860 MIGNONE Daniele 2005 ITA Sisport Fiat   44.0
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Grand Prix Es.B - 5a giornata
Torino,  dal 12/04/2015 al 12/04/2015

.
segue   - 50 Stile Libero Esordienti B Maschile  2005

50) PIE-26992 CRAVERO Alessandro 2005 ITA Sisport Fiat   44.25
51) PIE-30032 LAMBIASE Andrea 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino   44.4
52) PIE-29682 LONGO Emanuele 2005 ITA Sisport Fiat   44.7
53) PIE-29624 RUBATTO Davide 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport   44.7
54) PIE-29595 D'ORIA Federico Mattia 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport   45.2
55) PIE-29683 DRAGAN Yuri 2005 ITA Sisport Fiat   45.9
56) PIE-29447 FELLA Matteo 2005 ITA Sportiamo Ssd - Cascine V   46.6
57) PIE-29574 SALES Giovanni 2005 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd   46.6 * 
58) PIE-29732 FONTANA Niccolo' 2005 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso   46.7
59) PIE-29703 CERNAT Marian Matteo 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport   46.9
60) PIE-30207 MACCHIAVELLI Francesco Phuc 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino   49.3
61) PIE-30005 RITTA' Matteo 2005 ITA Polisp Uisp River Borgaro   50.1
62) PIE-29687 CASINELLI Marco 2005 ITA Sisport Fiat   51.0
63) PIE-29557 CORTASSA Pietro 2005 ITA Cs Roero   51.4
64) PIE-29958 COSTANTINI Francesco 2005 ITA Libertas Ivrea Nuoto Asd   51.9
65) PIE-29856 GAMERRO Alessandro 2005 ITA Sisport Fiat 1'04.5
66) PIE-29929 ORSI Paolo 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Carmagnola s.t.
67) PIE-31583 TURKAJ Samuel 2005 ITA Asti Nuoto s.t.
68) PIE-31619 BOCCHI Leonardo 2005 ITA Asti Nuoto s.t.
69) PIE-29502 CALCIANO Riccardo 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - To s.t.
70) PIE-25415 VALPREDA Giacomo 2005 ITA Asti Nuoto s.t.
71) PIE-29910 ISOPI Paolo 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Carmagnola s.t.
72) PIE-29972 MULATTIERI Ryan 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Carmagnola s.t.
73) PIE-29573 SACCO Antonio 2005 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd s.t.
74) PIE-29652 CACIOLI Alessandro Cesare 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco s.t.
75) PIE-29560 BARDELLA Loris 2005 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd s.t.
76) PIE-30568 FAVRO Federico 2005 ITA Sa-fa 2000 Ssd - Torino s.t.
77) PIE-29913 BIRAGLIA Luca 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Carmagnola s.t.
78) PIE-29503 CAROFALO Filippo 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - To s.t.
79) PIE-29853 SUPPO Diego 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza s.t.
80) PIE-32413 SPERA Riccardo 2005 ITA Asti Nuoto s.t.
81) PIE-29851 SCARLATA Andrea 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza s.t.
82) PIE-29509 SIMONE Alfredo 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - To s.t.
83) PIE-31227 BAROSI Emanuele 2005 ITA Cs Roero s.t.
84) PIE-29852 STICCA Emanuele 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza s.t.
85) PIE-29912 VIVALDA Marco 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Carmagnola s.t.
86) PIE-29871 LOMBARDI Emanuele 2005 ITA Polisp Libertas Mondovi' s.t.
87) PIE-29917 PEROTTI Andrea 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Carmagnola s.t.
88) PIE-29920 VISCONTI Giulio 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Carmagnola s.t.
89) PIE-29916 ORRU' Edoardo 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Carmagnola s.t.
90) PIE-29506 RICCIO Tommaso 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - To s.t.

50 Stile Libero Esordienti B Maschile  2004  -  Serie

Elenco
ORDINE ID.COD. COGNOME & NOME ANNO SOCIETA TEMPO

1) PIE-24979 RANDI Andrea 2004 ITA Derthona Nuoto   31.2
2) PIE-28541 RECCHIA Fabio 2004 ITA Sisport Fiat   33.2
3) PIE-28693 DI PAOLO Luca 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - To   33.3
4) PIE-28482 MARSALISI Riccardo 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport   33.3
5) PIE-28793 ARALDO Lorenzo 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco   33.4
6) PIE-28506 LISO Simone 2004 ITA Sisport Fiat   33.7
7) PIE-28535 ROMEO Andrea 2004 ITA Sisport Fiat   33.7
8) PIE-28724 SPEDIACCI Simone 2004 ITA Libertas Ivrea Nuoto Asd   34.1
9) PIE-28540 COSENZA Andrea 2004 ITA Sisport Fiat   34.1
10) PIE-28331 MERLO Filippo 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport   34.4
11) PIE-28890 GHIDONI Samuele 2004 ITA Polisp Uisp River Borgaro   34.5
12) PIE-28233 ZENZON Giulio 2004 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso   34.5
13) PIE-28518 BORDIGLIA Lorenzo 2004 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd   34.5 * 
14) PIE-28551 SILVA Stefano 2004 ITA Sportiamo Ssd - Cascine V   34.8
15) PIE-28330 BARONI Matteo 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport   34.9
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segue   - 50 Stile Libero Esordienti B Maschile  2004

16) PIE-28699 SALVATORE Giacomo 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - To   34.9
17) PIE-28702 BORCA Alessandro 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza   35.0
18) PIE-28589 RICCIARDI Matteo Silvio 2004 ITA Derthona Nuoto   35.2
19) PIE-28701 ROVEI Federico 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza   35.3
20) PIE-28894 ALTINI Lorenzo 2004 ITA Polisp Uisp River Borgaro   35.3
21) PIE-28359 LAMPITELLI Simone 2004 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd   35.38
22) PIE-28695 GAMBATESA Alessandro 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - To   35.4
23) PIE-28534 RAIMONDO Daniele 2004 ITA Sisport Fiat   35.7
24) PIE-29197 IAMMARINO Nicolas 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco   35.7
25) PIE-28685 REBOLA Davide 2004 ITA Polisp Uisp River Borgaro   35.7
26) PIE-28495 PALERMO Gabriele 2004 ITA Cs Roero   35.73 * 
27) PIE-28631 POLIKARPENKO Kiril 2004 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd   35.8 * 
28) PIE-28874 PASINI MARCHI Lorenzo 2004 ITA Polisp Uisp River Borgaro   35.9
29) PIE-28797 PAUL Teo Davis 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco   36.1
30) PIE-28549 GILLI Matteo 2004 ITA Sportiamo Ssd - Cascine V   36.2
31) PIE-28884 SCARCIGLIA Stefano 2004 ITA Polisp Uisp River Borgaro   36.2
32) PIE-28522 BUNAJ Lorenzo 2004 ITA Sisport Fiat   36.3
33) PIE-28508 AGOSTINI Giuliano 2004 ITA Cs Roero   36.4
34) PIE-28560 BERNARDI Federico 2004 ITA Libertas Due Valli - Luse   36.4
35) PIE-28329 MOSCA Marco 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport   36.4
36) PIE-28794 DE STEFANI Federico 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco   36.4
37) PIE-28888 ARIANO Mattia 2004 ITA Polisp Uisp River Borgaro   36.5
38) PIE-29338 LA GIOIA Filippo 2004 ITA Sisport Fiat   36.5
39) PIE-28583 HYZOTY Hygert 2004 ITA Derthona Nuoto   36.5
40) PIE-28879 GAI Gabriele 2004 ITA Polisp Uisp River Borgaro   36.5
41) PIE-28501 NOTO Francesco 2004 ITA Sisport Fiat   36.6
42) PIE-28536 SOCCO Filippo 2004 ITA Sisport Fiat   36.6
43) PIE-28539 CERUTTI Andrea 2004 ITA Sisport Fiat   36.6
44) PIE-28526 GARASSINO Pietro 2004 ITA Sisport Fiat   36.8
45) PIE-28588 MIRABELLO Filippo 2004 ITA Derthona Nuoto   36.8
46) PIE-28511 MATARAZZO Vincenzo 2004 ITA Cs Roero   36.8
47) PIE-28726 SASSANO Tommaso 2004 ITA Libertas Ivrea Nuoto Asd   36.9
48) PIE-28601 MASTROLACASA Alessio 2004 ITA Sportiamo Ssd - Cascine V   36.91
49) PIE-28533 PANATTONI Filippo 2004 ITA Sisport Fiat   37.1
50) PIE-28269 GUGLIELMETTI Gabriele 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport   37.2
51) PIE-26997 GIUGANINO Alessandro 2004 ITA Sisport Fiat   37.3
52) PIE-28525 FRANCO Davide 2004 ITA Sisport Fiat   37.3
53) PIE-29289 MOODY Dominick 2004 ITA Polisp Ronchiverdi - Tori   37.3
54) PIE-28892 LA FAIETTA Giovanni 2004 ITA Polisp Uisp River Borgaro   37.5
55) PIE-27072 MASSIMILLA Christopher 2004 ITA Aqua Team Aosta   37.5
56) PIE-28580 FORNASARI Claudio 2004 ITA Derthona Nuoto   37.6
57) PIE-28880 FRANCAVILLA Massimo 2004 ITA Polisp Uisp River Borgaro   37.6
58) PIE-28691 CIANCIA Federico 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - To   37.6
59) PIE-28484 ION TONIPICCOLO Fabio 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport   37.7
60) PIE-28472 MONTRONE Roberto 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Carmagnola   37.9
61) PIE-28577 BASSANI Pietro 2004 ITA Derthona Nuoto   37.9
62) PIE-28279 NEGRO Stefano 2004 ITA Polisp Uisp River Borgaro   38.0
63) PIE-28505 GUERRA Tomas 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino   38.1
64) PIE-28684 CRISAFULLI Gabriele 2004 ITA Polisp Uisp River Borgaro   38.1
65) PIE-28299 CUNA Silvio 2004 ITA Sisport Fiat   38.18
66) PIE-28297 BAIOCCO Andrea 2004 ITA Sisport Fiat   38.4
67) PIE-28514 VESUVIO Alessio 2004 ITA Cs Roero   38.6
68) PIE-28692 CIANCIA Francesco 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - To   38.6
69) PIE-28332 CAVAGNERO Francesco 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport   38.7
70) PIE-28358 GRIBAUDO Pietro 2004 ITA Sa-fa 2000 Ssd - Torino   39.1
71) PIE-28493 BISOTTI Francesco 2004 ITA Cs Roero   39.2
72) PIE-28200 VOGLINO Lorenzo 2004 ITA Asti Nuoto   39.2
73) PIE-28546 ABRIGO Alessandro 2004 ITA Cs Roero   39.2
74) PIE-28785 FRISO Luca 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco   39.3
75) PIE-28656 GIOVINETTO Mattia 2004 ITA Sportiamo Ssd - Cascine V   39.3
76) PIE-28513 PANI Lorenzo 2004 ITA Cs Roero   39.6
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77) PIE-28530 MASSA ROLANDINO Luca 2004 ITA Sisport Fiat   39.7
78) PIE-28886 RUA Lorenzo 2004 ITA Polisp Uisp River Borgaro   39.8
79) PIE-28700 TREGAMBI Gabriele 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - To   39.9
80) PIE-30075 CANCEDDA Alessio 2004 ITA Sisport Fiat   39.9
81) PIE-28617 DONATO Stefano 2004 ITA Libertas Due Valli - Luse   40.4
82) PIE-28887 PUSTERLA Marco 2004 ITA Polisp Uisp River Borgaro   40.4
83) PIE-28471 VIRANO Simone 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Carmagnola   40.5
84) PIE-28271 MORO Andrea 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport   40.6
85) PIE-28832 CIRNEANU Marcus 2004 ITA Asti Nuoto   40.65
86) PIE-28503 SPANO' Christian 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino   40.8
87) PIE-29571 PELLEGRINI Federico 2004 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd   40.9 * 
88) PIE-28477 AVALLE Edoardo 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Carmagnola   41.3
89) PIE-28689 FERRERO Giovanni 2004 ITA Polisp Ronchiverdi - Tori   41.3
90) PIE-28881 NOCITI Federico 2004 ITA Polisp Uisp River Borgaro   41.3
91) PIE-28202 BALLESTRO Federico 2004 ITA Cs Roero   41.5
92) PIE-28602 PAWANG Ayrton Klien 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport   41.6
93) PIE-29129 LOMBARDI Edoardo 2004 ITA Polisp Libertas Mondovi'   41.9
94) PIE-28524 DE CARO Fabrizio 2004 ITA Sisport Fiat   41.9
95) PIE-28555 AIRAUDO Nicholas 2004 ITA Libertas Due Valli - Luse   41.9
96) PIE-28556 GIACHERO Luca 2004 ITA Libertas Due Valli - Luse   42.3
97) PIE-28323 SATTA Alessandro 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport   42.55 * 
98) PIE-29287 LITTERA Pietro 2004 ITA Libertas Due Valli - Luse   42.6
99) PIE-29575 TEORA Massimiliano 2004 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd   43.2 * 
100) PIE-28818 PIACENZA Gabriele 2004 ITA Sa-fa 2000 Ssd - Torino   43.3
101) PIE-28159 ABELA Riccardo 2004 ITA Asti Nuoto   44.1
102) PIE-28608 BRUNA Giacomo 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Carmagnola   44.3
103) PIE-27088 LOTTO Davide 2004 ITA Aqua Team Aosta   44.7
104) PIE-28504 GALIANO Gabriel 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino   46.8
105) PIE-28507 RODRIGUEZ RONCALLA Michel 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino   47.0
106) PIE-29298 ROVEA Francesco 2004 ITA Polisp Libertas Mondovi'   47.5
107) PIE-29729 TARTAGLIONE Alessio 2004 ITA Libertas Due Valli - Luse   48.0
108) PIE-29167 ARTUSO Thomas 2004 ITA Polisp Libertas Mondovi'   49.5
109) PIE-29585 RAVERA Gioele 2004 ITA Cs Roero   54.2
110) PIE-29561 BRUSCHI Jacopo 2004 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd s.t.
111) PIE-30095 CAUSIN Lorenzo 2004 ITA Dinamica Torino Asd s.t.
112) PIE-25414 RUBAT REMOND Samuele 2004 ITA Asti Nuoto s.t.
113) PIE-31727 SPINA Andrea 2004 ITA Polisp Uisp River Borgaro s.t.
114) PIE-30264 CHIARAVALLI Andrea 2004 ITA Novara Nuoto 2000 Asd s.t.
115) PIE-30265 SCUOTTO Raphael 2004 ITA Novara Nuoto 2000 Asd s.t.
116) PIE-30101 OZELLA Alessandro 2004 ITA Dinamica Torino Asd s.t.
117) PIE-28160 BARLA Maurizio 2004 ITA Asti Nuoto s.t.
118) PIE-30054 FRACCALVIERI Gianandrea 2004 ITA Polisp Ronchiverdi - Tori s.t.
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